© 2023 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com Page 1
CCR-33S\CR-33S\032023
Series CCR-33S/CR-33S
Miniature DC–18 GHz/DC-22 GHz
Latching SPDT Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
RF Contacts Break before make

1.	 Non-operating
2.	 When moisture seal option is selected
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Connector
S: SMA Female
Actuator Voltage
6: 28 Vdc Latching
7: 15 Vdc Latching
8: 12 Vdc Latching
9: 24 Vdc Latching
Actuator Voltage
CCR-33  S  6  C  -  T
Series
Connectors Actuator Type
Options
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CCR-33S Commercial, Latching, SPDT, DC-18 GHz Coaxial Switch
CR-33S Elite, Latching, SPDT, DC-22 GHz Coaxial Switch
The CCR-33S/CR-33S is a broadband, SPDT, electromechanical, coaxial switch designed to switch
a microwave signal from a common input to either of two outputs. This series switch is offered with a
latching actuator to switch between female SMA connectors. This design is compatible with the two most
common mounting hole patterns. The CCR-33S/CR-33S series is the preferred switch when compared to
the competition and offers a variety of value-added options to meet the needs of each of our customers
demanding applications. Whether you are working in the lab on an ATE system or need a relaible switch
that can handle a Hi-Rel Space environment, Teledyne Coax Switches has a solution for you.
Actuator Type
0: Standard Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
D: Self Cutoff Only
E: Indicators and Self Cutoff
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
D: Transient Suppression
   Diodes
R: Positive + Common
N: Narrow Body
M: Moisture Seal
S: 9 Pin D-Sub Connector
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Frequency DC–3 GHz 3–6 GHz 6–12 GHz 12–18 GHz 18-22 GHz
Insertion Loss (max) 0.2 dB 0.2 dB 0.4 dB 0.5 dB 0.6 dB
Isolation (min) 70 dB 70 dB 60 dB 60 dB 50 dB
VSWR  (max) 1.25:1 1.25:1 1.4:1 1.5:1 1.6:1
For additional options and custom configurations, contact factory.
  Please see charts on page 4.
Page 2 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2023 TELEDYNE COAX SWITCHES
CCR-33S\CR-33S\032023
Series CCR-33S/CR-33S
Miniature DC–18 GHz/DC-22 GHz
Latching SPDT Coaxial Switch
COAX SWITCHES
2 IN 12 IN 1
SCHEMATICS AND MECHANICAL OUTLINE
AnalogTTL
Optional Narrow Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
Standard Width Body
H = 1.30 MAX. STD MODEL
H = 1.80 MAX. TTL MODEL
Indicators
2X SOLDER TERMINALS
SOLDER WIRE MAXIMUM
TEMP 250ºC FOR NO
MORE THAN 5 SEC
2X SOLDER TERMINALS
SOLDER WIRE MAXIMUM
TEMP 250ºC FOR NO
MORE THAN 5 SEC
Standard Width Body with Indicators
Option “N” for Narrow Width Body
Standard Width Body with Indicators,
TTL Driver, and D-Sub Connector